
10

1-01

 Block Clip Lifter 200 1-01

 1 978/00100S ......Lever Arm - Orange ........................................................ Rami� - Pomara�czowe .............................................................................................................. 2
 1 978/00100R ......Lever Arm - Red ............................................................. Rami� - Czerwone ....................................................................................................................... 2
 2 978/99901 .........Rubber element .............................................................. Element Gumowy ........................................................................................................................ 4
 3 9/12009 .............Bolt  ................................................................................ �ruba .................................................................................................. M12 x 30 8,8 ................... 1
 4 4/12004 .............Washer  .......................................................................... Podk�adka ........................................................................................... M12  ................................ 2
 5 8/12006 .............Nut  ................................................................................. Nakr�tka ............................................................................................. M12 ................................. 1
 6 978/99902 .........Rubber Grip  ................................................................... R�koje�� Gumowa ............................................................................. 26mm .............................. 4

6

6

2

2

1

3

6

6

1

4
5

2

2

AltradParts.com 
888-634-4289 
An iBuy Stores Company



11

1-02

 Block Clip Lifter 800 1-02

 1 979/00100S ......Frame - Orange .............................................................. Rama ........................................................................................................................................... 1 
 1 979/00100R ......Frame - Red ................................................................... Rama ........................................................................................................................................... 1
 2 979/99901 .........Bucket  ............................................................................ Chwytak ....................................................................................................................................... 2
 3 979/99902 .........Connector ....................................................................... �	cznik ........................................................................................................................................ 2
 4 979/00200S ......Handle - Orange ............................................................. R	czka Kpl. ................................................................................................................................. 2
 4 979/00200R ......Handle - Red .................................................................. R	czka Kpl. ................................................................................................................................. 2
 5 979/99903 .........Butter
 y Screw  .............................................................. �ruba .................................................................................................. M10 x 45 ......................... 2
 6 9/10005 .............Bolt  ................................................................................ �ruba .................................................................................................. M10 X 45 ........................ 2
 7 4/6001 ...............Washer  .......................................................................... Podk�adka ........................................................................................... M6 ................................... 4
 8 979/99904 .........Bolt  ................................................................................ �ruba .................................................................................................. M6 X 45 .......................... 2
 9 4/1005 ...............Washer  .......................................................................... Podk�adka ........................................................................................... 10,5 ................................. 2
 10 978/99902 .........Grip  ................................................................................ R�koje�� Gumowa ............................................................................. 26mm .............................. 4
 11 8/10006 .............Nut  ................................................................................. Nakr�tka ............................................................................................. M10 ................................. 2
 12 8/6001 ...............Nut  ................................................................................. Nakr�tka ............................................................................................. M6 ................................... 2

8

4

2

5

6

3

7

11
13

6

13
11

5

3

2

4

12

10
9

98

8

7

10
9

9

12

AltradParts.com 
888-634-4289 
An iBuy Stores Company




